
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/05; Name= IRON AND
STEEL CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200505240002
50830

05/24/2005
08:49:25

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BLACKBURN,
ANSON W

200306190003
86330

200505130002
32690

05/13/2005
02:45:26

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
RAYMOND
MICHAEL

200406010002
87870

200505170002
37790

05/17/2005
02:14:22

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JENKINS,
THOMAS L

200406240003
44250

200505180002
39600

05/18/2005
10:00:16

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHADDIX, C
MARK

200302120000
87280

200505240002
50940

05/24/2005
09:02:47

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MERCER,
GARY C

200304180002
38670

200505240002
52780

05/24/2005
03:23:09

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAYS, LARRY
R

200410190005
76780


