Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/05; Name= IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
200505240002 50830	05/24/2005 08:49:25	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKBURN, ANSON W					200306190003 86330	
200505130002 32690	05/13/2005 02:45:26	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, RAYMOND MICHAEL					200406010002 87870	
200505170002 37790	05/17/2005 02:14:22	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JENKINS, THOMAS L					200406240003 44250	
200505180002 39600	05/18/2005 10:00:16	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHADDIX, C MARK					200302120000 87280	
200505240002 50940	05/24/2005 09:02:47	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MERCER, GARY C					200304180002 38670	
200505240002 52780	05/24/2005 03:23:09	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYS, LARRY R					200410190005 76780	